
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

No. 

#41 

#10 

#74 

#33 

#42 

Name 

Lukas Pank 

Ben Johnston 

Rob Blake/Juan Lopez-Santini 

Steven Hill 

Tom Pank 

Class 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

F4.5 

GT3.8 

Laps 

6 

7 

3 

2 

2 

Best Time 

2:28.711 

2:35.479 

2:45.948 

2:50.879 

2:54.311 

2nd Best 

2:30.832 

2:35.490 

2:50.486 

3:10.728 

3:11.496 

Year 

2008 

2015 

2014 

2015 

2010 

Make/Model 

Porsche 997 GT3 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 GT3R 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Hometown 

Walkersville MD 

Alpharetta GA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Copper Canyon TX 

Mt. Airy MD 
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International GT Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 17:41:51 

Road America 4.080 miles 
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